

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 9303-9305 OF 2012

MAHARASHTRA ELECTRICITY REGUL.COMMISSION Appellant (s)

VERSUS

TATA POWER COMPANY LTD. Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 10-11 of 2013
(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 20/03/2013 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR
HON'BLE MR JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Parag P. Tripathi, Sr.Adv.
Mr. A.V. Rangam,Adv.
Mr. Buddy Ranganadhan, Adv.
Ms. Richa Bhardwaja, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Gopal Subramaniam, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Amit Kapur, Adv.
Ms. Poonam Verma, Adv.
Mr. Sadapurna Mukherjee, Adv.
Mr. Pukhrambam Ramesh Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Sen, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Hasan Murtaza, Adv.
Mr. Aditya Panda, Adv.
Mr. Shiv Kumar Suri, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these matters on 17th April, 2013.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)

Court Master

(Indu Bala Kapur)

Court Master