

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. M V RAMESH

Civil Appeal No(s). 10-11/2013

M.E.R.COMMISSION

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

RELIANCE INFR. LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 13/05/2016 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. A. V. Rangam,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Shiv Kumar Suri,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Await certificate of service from the concerned Tribunal in  
respect of Respondent Nos. 4 and 5.

List again on 5.8.2016.

(M V RAMESH)  
Registrar