

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R M R . M V R A M E S H

Civil Appeal No(s). 14027-14028/2015

HARYANA POWER GENERATION CORPORATION LTD.

Appellant(s)

V E R S U S

HARYANA ELECTRICITY REGULATORY COMMISSISON AND ORS ETCRespondent(s)

Date : 29/11/2016 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. N. Eswara Rao,Adv.  
M/s. M. Rambabu & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Four weeks time, as last chance is given to the learned counsel for the appellant to comply with the terms of the order dated 28.10.2016 of this Court in respect of respondent Nos.2 and 3. Dasti in addition is permitted to be served.

List again on 13.1.2017.

(M V RAMESH)  
Registrar